
 
女子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
川西秀美 M ２－１
山木絵梨子 G 4-3
(ちがさき・ポピーズ) P 131-113

秀真理子 M ２－１
松永明子 G 5-3

(オリーブ) P 144-122

松本有実 M ２－１
渡邊純子 G 5-2

(白菊) P 140-110

石井由美子 M ０－３
大野眞知子 G 0-6

(コスモス) P 56-126

女子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
菅野愛 M ０－２
中野駒美子 G 1-4
(クレッシェンド) P 73-96
大越恭子 M ２－０
渡邉亜由美 G 4-0

(一般・白菊) P 84-59
福沢朋恵 M １－１
的場美奈 G 2-3
(調布エレガンス・くるみ) P 90-92

16-21
12-21

×

女子ダブルス２部

勝-敗

21-18
21-17

○

21-16
21-12

×

21- 7
21- 5

順　位
川西秀美

山木絵梨子

３
21- 8
12-21
21-14

 8-21
21-12
14-21

○

×

１21-11
21- 5

11-21
 5-21

○

×

○

２
17-21
21-16
21-19

○

18-21
17-21

中野駒美子

 7-21
 5-21

○

×

松本有実
渡邊純子

×

秀真理子
松永明子

21-17
16-21
19-21

○

17-21
21-12
12-21

石井由美子
大野眞知子

４

勝-敗 順　位
菅野愛

17-21
19-21

○

×

３ 9-21
14-21

21- 9
21-14

×

福沢朋恵
的場美奈

２
21-17
12-21
21-12

×

○

大越恭子
渡邉亜由美

１21-17
21-19



 
松本有実

渡邊純子 2

大越恭子 (一般） 1
渡邉亜由美 (白菊）

女子ダブルス２部

(白菊）
18-21
21-16
29-27



 
女子ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
川和田真紀子 M ３－０
城山亜弓 G 6-2
(浦和あすなろ) P 165-125

永石真理子 M ０－３
毛塚綾子 G 2-6

(ちがさき) P 131-164

信藤知子 M ２－１
鈴木真樹 G 4-4

(りの) P 146-157

石井かおり M １－２
新橋勝美 G 4-4
(あさひクラブ・コマチ) P 152-148

女子ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
坂巻和代 M ３－０
和田美穂 G 6-1
(八千代・Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ) P 143-112

酒井暁子 M ０－３
美濃口真紀 G 0-6
(ポピーズ・コスモス) P 82-126
上山貴子 M １－２
清田由紀 G 2-4

(りの) P 101-115

佐々木裕子 M ２－１
山本江美子 G 5-2
(調布エレガンス・西葛西レディース) P 139-112

女子ダブルス３部

Ｃブロック
一木晃子 M ２－０
長谷川恵 G 4-0
(甲ノ原オリーブ・甲ノ原) P 84-50
宮前弓子 M １－１
三浦美智子 G 2-3
(レモン・手児奈) P 81-86
武隈洋子 M ０－２
佐々木さちよ G 1-4
(ＴｅａｍＡｌｉｃｅ・ＷＡＶＥ) P 73-102

女子ダブルス３部

勝-敗

15-21
11-21

×

19-21
21-16
21-12

21-19
16-21
12-21

順　位
川和田真紀子

城山亜弓

１
20-22
21-11
21-17

22-20
11-21
17-21

○

×

21-15
21-11

○ ○

×

永石真理子
毛塚綾子

４
21-18
19-21
14-21

18-21
21-19
21-14

×

○

15-21
12-21

21-15
21-12

×

○

信藤知子
鈴木真樹

２
24-22
15-21
21-18

22-24
21-15
18-21

○

×

石井かおり
新橋勝美

３

21-17
21-13

17-21
13-21

○

×

順　位
坂巻和代

和田美穂

１21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

21-14
22-24
12-21

○

×

酒井暁子
美濃口真紀

21-13
21-11

○

上山貴子
清田由紀

21-15
21-16

×

○

13-21
11-21

×

３17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12

×

○

佐々木裕子
山本江美子

２

４15-21
16-21

14-21
24-22
21-12

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
一木晃子

長谷川恵

１21- 7
21-14

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

○

×

 7-21
14-21

宮前弓子
三浦美智子

２
18-21
21-10
21-13

21-18
10-21
13-21

○

×

武隈洋子
佐々木さちよ

３



 
川和田真紀子

城山亜弓 2

坂巻和代 (八千代）

和田美穂 (Polaris） 0 1

一木晃子 (甲ﾉ原ｵﾘｰﾌﾞ） 2
長谷川恵 (甲ﾉ原）

女子ダブルス３部

(浦和あすなろ）

21-10
21-16

14-21
21-13
21-12



 
シニア女子ダブルス１２０歳の部

Ａブロック
米澤千江美 M ２－０
田中光江 G 4-1
(手児奈・八千代) P 104-65
橋本陽子 M ０－２
藤井直美 G 0-4
(コロボックル・エバーグリーン) P 33-84
堤弘子 M １－１
井上伸子 G 3-2
(調布エレガンス) P 92-80

シニア女子ダブルス１２０歳の部

Ｂブロック
小野和子 M ２－０
赤羽幸子 G 4-1
(ユーバー・プロースト) P 101-79
村田真紀 M １－１
宮本眞理子 G 3-2
(狛江ビック・エバーグリーン) P 98-86
新倉弥生 M ０－２
関山美子 G 0-4

(城北) P 50-84

シニア女子ダブルス１２０歳の部

勝-敗 順　位
米澤千江美

田中光江

１21- 7
21- 8

 7-21
 8-21

○

×

21-16
20-22
21-12

16-21
22-20
12-21

○

×

橋本陽子
藤井直美

３ 6-21
12-21

21- 6
21-12

×

○

堤弘子
井上伸子

２

勝-敗 順　位
小野和子

赤羽幸子

１
17-21
21-19
21-16

○

×

21-19
21- 4

19-21
 4-21

○

×

21-17
19-21
16-21

村田真紀
宮本眞理子

２21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

新倉弥生
関山美子

３



 
米澤千江美 (手児奈）

田中光江 (八千代） 2

小野和子 (ﾕｰﾊﾞｰ） 0
赤羽幸子 (ﾌﾟﾛｰｽﾄ）

シニア女子ダブルス１２０歳の部

21- 4
21-14


